
  

 

 

BULLOCH ACADEMY  

2026 JV BASEBALL 
 

 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME 

Thurs Feb. 12 Screven County Home 5:30 

Wed Feb. 18 Evans High  Augusta  5:30 

Fri Feb. 20 Burke County Home 5:30 

Wed Feb. 25 ACE Macon 5:30 

Tues Mar. 3 Evans High Home 5:30 

Wed Mar. 11 Screven County Sylvania 5:30 

Fri Mar. 13 FPD Macon 4:30 

Mon Mar. 16 Burke County Waynesville 5:00 

Thurs Mar. 19 Jenkins County Home 6:00 

Fri Mar. 20 Augusta Christian Home 4:30 

Tues Mar. 24 Pinewood Home 4:30 

Thurs Mar. 26 Pinewood Belleville 4:30 

Tues Apr. 14 Augusta Christian Augusta 4:30 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
*Indicates Region Games 

**Indicates Senior Night 

 

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Director: Tripp Turley 

  

Head Coach:  Jason Godbee 

                       

Updated 12/03/2025 



 

 

HOME OF THE GATORS 

873 Westside Road   |  Statesboro, Georgia 30458  |  Phone: (912) 764-6297 

www.bullochacademy.com 


